TL/H/10556
A
D
C
1
0
3
1

Top View
ADC1038 In NS Packages
J20A, M20B or N20AOrdering Information
Industrial b40§C s TA s a85§C Package
ADC1031CIN N08E
ADC1034CIN N16E
ADC1034CIWM M16B
ADC1038CIN N20A
ADC1038CIWM M20B
Military b55§C s TA s a125§C Package
ADC1034CMJ J16A
ADC1038CMJ J20A
C1995 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M75/Printed in U. S. A.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Notes 1 & 3)